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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

28.
29.

Connecticut Debate Association -- Novice

Glastonbury
February 7, 2015

Prelim Speakersin Order

Samantha Chow (Glast Gerardin Chow)

Nora O'Brien (Smith Costa O'Brien)

Jash Mirani (Farm Tanniru Mirani)

Stirling Dubell (Hamden Dubell Josephs)
Kaylah Costa (Smith Costa O'Brien)

Hannah Meister (Smith Blush Meister)
Brendan O'Callahan (Guilford Stern O'Callaha)
Isobel Nairn (Guilford Nairn Roth)

Faren Roth (Guilford Nairn Roth)

Chris Ware (Farm Bordiere Ware)

Kojo Nsiah (Marine Nsiah Hobbs)

Michela Gerardin (Glast Gerardin Chow)
Sandhya Sanapala (Farm Sanapala Salem)
Ritik Shrestha (Glast Menta Shrestha)
Clay Tamburri (SmiFar Tamburri Parikh)
Deaney Hurley (Glast Hurley Malani)
Zach Irwin (Simsbury Schenk Irwin)

Josh Stern (Guilford Stern O'Callaha)
Bianca Getzel (Shepaug Getzel Jordan)
Matthew Marchese (Shepaug Meyer Marchese)
Natalie Cassar (Guilford Greif Cassar)
Sophia Blush (Smith Blush Meister)

Niyati Hora (Glast Hora Rajesh)

Muskan Verma (Farm Agrawal Verma)
Abhishek Malani (Glast Hurley Malani)
Gregory Pelletier (Pomperaug Ma Pelletier)
Josh Jordan (Shepaug Getzel Jordan)

Martin Meyer (Shepaug Meyer Marchese)
Corey McCarthy (Glast Foyle McCarthy)

PTS

84

83

82.5

82

82

82

81

81

81

81

81
8l
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79

79
78

RKS
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WINS
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NNNEFENNMNNDN P

OppPt
9539
9534
9549
9538
9534
9530
9545
9535
9535

9533

9545
9539
9548
9538.5
9541
9542
9536.5
9545
9522

9533

OppWn H/L
3 28
4 28
6 27.5
4 27
4 27
6 27
4 27
4 27
4 27
5 27
4 27
3 27
2 27
5 26
3 27
5 26
6 27
4 27
5 27
5 26
4 27
6 26
4 26
3 27
5 27
6 27
5 26
5 26
3 26

JVAR

2.16

1.87

1.53

142

1.54

1.6

1.34

11

11

1.29

1.18
1.16
.98
.98
.93
.85
.92
1.01
.87
1.03
.79
.93
.61
.66
.52
.59
.53

.28

RND

363

201

193

534

766

492

961

751

469

821

855

808

212

741

703

627

346

432

271

599
31
321
316
652
379
959
818
737



30.
31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Connecticut Debate Association -- Novice

Glastonbury
February 7, 2015

Prelim Speakersin Order

Nate Orluk (Granby Orluk Mezger)

Gavin Reed (HouXav Reed McHenry)

Vams Tanniru (Farm Tanniru Mirani)
Thomas Messier (Farm Messier Patel)

Clara Ma (Pomperaug Ma Pelletier)

Kavya Jain (Avon Jain Zemaitis)

Ayush Dalmia (EastHam Renner Dalmia)
Erik Renner (EastHam Renner Dalmia)
Tripper Rams (Guilford Rams Moskow)
Claire Donnelly (Avon Donnelly Mirchandan)
Tim Nolan (Granby Delaire Nolan)

Dalia Josephs (Hamden Dubell Josephs)
Dhruv Zimmerman (Simsbury Wright Zimmerma)
Aaditya Watwe (Glast Agrawal Watwe)
Samarth Menta (Glast Menta Shrestha)
Rohan Parikh (SmiFar Tamburri Parikh)
Ramya Rajesh (Glast Hora Rajesh)

Ayushi Agrawal (Farm Agrawal Verma)
Zarin Salem (Farm Sanapala Salem)

Allan Hobbs (Marine Nsiah Hobbs)

Krusang Patel (Farm Messier Patel)

Narayani Ballambat (Farm Ballambal Jevisetty)
Jaiden Déeaire (Granby Delaire Nolan)
Alden Mezger (Granby Orluk Mezger)

Zach Moskow (Guilford Rams Moskow)
Chris Zemaitis (Avon Jain Zemaitis)
Carolann Bordiere (Farm Bordiere Ware)
Dan Schenk (Simsbury Schenk Irwin)

Andre Kish (Guilford Kish Lei)

Anna Garrow (Tolland Garrow Gifford)
Indira Greif (Guilford Greif Cassar)

Haoyi Lei (Guilford Kish Lei)

Conner McHenry (HouXav Reed McHenry)
Jackson Foyle (Glast Foyle McCarthy)

Grace Hong (Glast Hong Vadiapatia)

Griffin Powell (Tolland Gifford Powell)
Palash Agrawal (Glast Agrawal Watwe)
Megan Gifford (Tolland Gifford Powell)
Nishita Mirchandani (Avon Donnelly Mirchandan)
Maureen Gifford (Tolland Garrow Gifford)
Naomi Wright (Simsbury Wright Zimmerma)
Krishna Vadlapatla (Glast Hong Vadiapatia)
Amir Suhail (Farm Suhail Sharma)

Sravya Jevisetty (Farm Ballambal Jevisetty)
Nick Sharma (Farm Suhail Sharma)

PTS

78
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
735
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
71
70.5
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105

10
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1
10
10
10
105
12
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PEPNNNNNPFRPPEPNERPERPNO® P ERPNEDN

NN -

=

OppPt

9536
9529
9549
9527
9538
9528
9534.5
9534.5
9537
9533
9526.5
9538
9543.5
9529
9538.5
9541
9535
9541
9548
9545
9527
9535
9526.5
9536
9537
9528
9533
9536.5
9526
9526.5
9544
9526
9529
9538.5
9537
9534
9529
9534
9533
9526.5
9543.5
9537
9543
9535
9543

OppWn H/L

QOO OUTUIOUPRA,RWONPONOOUIUOIWWNOOARANWA,RWUIUOORARRARNOOTWWWUOIO UTO OOW

25
26
26
26
25
26
26
25
26
26
25
25
25
25
26
25
26
26
25
25
25
26
25
25
25
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
24.5
25
24
24
25
25
24
24
25
24
24
235

JVAR

A
.23
.03
A5
.26
.35
-.18
-.18
-.05
-.05
-.04
-.25
-42
-.43
-.35
-41
-.39
-.34
-.35
-.48
-.51
=75
-7
-9
=72
-.65
=71
=75
-1.19
-1.08
-1.21
-1.19
-1.1
-1.22
-1.34
-1.34
-1.43
-1.34
-1.38
-1.75
-1.76
-1.67
-1.65
-2.08
-2.15
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RND

875
577
603
322
165
787
379
706
793
175
888
450
451
690
161
134
774
405
188
542
184
530
136
494
658
222
259
655
661
997
850
497
803
752
965
197
161
192
517
157
297
230
442
263
570



